
STAFF CONTACT LIST 

Executive Leadership Team 

Principal Carmen Anderson cande87@eq.edu.au 
Deputy Principal (Years 8 and 11) Tania Williams  twill455@eq.edu.au 
Deputy Principal (Years 9 and 12) David Becker dbeck5@eq.edu.au 
Deputy Principal (Years 7 and 10) Sharon Tessmann stess2@eq.edu.au 

School Administration 

Business Manager (Tues – Fri) Jennifer Townshend jtown7@eq.edu.au 
Business Manager (Mon) Larelle Cullen lcull16@eq.edu.au 
All other administration matters office@sunnybankshs.eq.edu.au 

Heads of Department 

Arts and HPE Annette Rostron arost1@eq.edu.au 
English Rosy Kalamafoni rkala2@eq.edu.au 
Inclusion Maria Growns-Lieu mgrow3@eq.edu.au 
Humanities Joel Lindsay jxlin4@eq.edu.au 
Maths Debbie Cooper dcoop102@eq.edu.au 
Science Deirdre Aldridge daldr1@eq.edu.au 

Senior Schooling and VET David Magoffin dmago1@eq.edu.au 
SunnyFutures/Year 13 Robyn Pedler rpedl3@eq.edu.au 
Teaching/Learning and Languages Cathy Seto-Payne cseto1@eq.edu.au 
Technologies Tim Martin tmart411@eq.edu.au 

Year Coordinators 

Year 7 Julie Drury jdrur14@eq.edu.au 
Year 8 Erin Garbutt egarb1@eq.edu.au 
Year 9 Shannon Luke sluke0@eq.edu.au 
Year 10 Sandya Menon smeno6@eq.edu.au 
Year 11 David Sheppard dshep2@eq.edu.au 
Year 12 Nicole Amaya namay7@eq.edu.au 

SunnyFutures (Year 13) 

Industry Liaison Officer  Carmel Davy  cdavy0@eq.edu.au 
Industry Liaison Officer  Camille Sonido csoni0@eq.edu.au 

mailto:cande87@eq.edu.au
mailto:%20twill455@eq.edu.au
mailto:dbeck5@eq.edu.au
mailto:stess2@eq.edu.au
mailto:jtown7@eq.edu.au
mailto:lcull16@eq.edu.au
mailto:office@sunnybankshs.eq.edu.au
mailto:arost1@eq.edu.au
mailto:rkala2@eq.edu.au
mailto:mgrow3@eq.edu.au
mailto:ckrau38@eq.edu.au
mailto:dcoop102@eq.edu.au
mailto:daldr1@eq.edu.au
mailto:dmago1@eq.edu.au
mailto:rpedl3@eq.edu.au
mailto:cseto1@eq.edu.au
mailto:aplat42@eq.edu.au
mailto:jdrur14@eq.edu.au
mailto:egarb1@eq.edu.au
mailto:tmart411@eq.edu.au
mailto:smeno6@eq.edu.au
mailto:dshep2@eq.edu.au
mailto:namay7@eq.edu.au
mailto:cdavy0@eq.edu.au
mailto:csoni0@eq.edu.au


Student Services Team 

Guidance Officer Naomi Dowden nrdow0@eq.edu.au 
Guidance Officer Nic Taschke ntasc1@eq.edu.au 

Youth Support Coordinator Andrea Lee alee269@eq.edu.au 
First Nations Coordinator Lani Jackway njack144@eq.edu.au 
School Chaplain Ben Archbold barch52@eq.edu.au 
Community Liaison Officer Samiro Hussein snuur0@eq.edu.au 
School Based Police Officer Senior Constable Jarrett Usher usher.jarrettx@police.qld.gov.au 
School Based Psychologist Kasey Shearman kmshe4@eq.edu.au 
Transition Officer Beatrice Leach bleac0@eq.edu.au 
School Based Youth Health Nurse Nurse Esther nurse.sunnybank@health.qld.gov.au 
QPAST Youth Support Jessica Subek 

International Student Program 

International Student Coordinator Mia Luo mluo9@eq.edu.au 
International Academic Support Ramona Moodley rmood1@eq.edu.au 
International Homestay Coordinator Aki Blakley (Wed & Fri) ablak120@eq.edu.au 

Teaching Staff 

Nicole Amaya namay7@eq.edu.au Julie McCarthy jmcca315@eq.edu.au 
Natalie Carrington ncarr82@eq.edu.au Sandya Menon smeno6@eq.edu.au 
Elaine Cobb ecobb1@eq.edu.au Ramona Moodley rmood1@eq.edu.au 
Tommy Corwin tccor0@eq.edu.au Emily Morris erigh1@eq.edu.au 
Laura Dean ldean72@eq.edu.au Jonathan Moulds jmoul47@eq.edu.au 
Julie Drury jdrur15@eq.edu.au Renete Nicholson rnich72@eq.edu.au 
Rachel Ferguson rxfer7@eq.edu.au Tiffany O‘Neill ttone0@eq.edu.au 
Sabrina Flores-Vo sflor26@eq.edu.au Arti Patel apate10@eq.edu.au 
Kathleen Fredman kfred18@eq.edu.au Chloe Peters cepet1@eq.edu.au 
Erin Garbutt egarb1@eq.edu.au Kamya Pitt kajen1@eq.edu.au 
Wendy Hall whall2@eq.edu.au 
Michael Hamilton mhami22@eq.edu.au Daniel Ruse druse3@eq.edu.au 
Chelsea Han xhan8@eq.edu.au David Sheppard dshep2@eq.edu.au 
Drew Hayes dchay0@eq.edu.au Matt Shield mshie44@eq.edu.au 
Kelly Hill kxhil5@eq.edu.au 
Dani Humeniuk dhume10@eq.edu.au  Robby Stevens rgste1@eq.edu.au 
Jessica Irving jlirv2@eq.edu.au Nicole Sullivan nasuul0@eq.edu.au 
Pranusha Kolan pxkol0@eq.edu.au 
Laetitia Leach lleac11@eq.edu.au Tia Viney tdvin0@eq.edu.au 
Georgina Leslie gmles0@eq.edu.au Ellie Wang ewang56@eq.edu.au 
Ellen Liao eliao5@eq.edu.au 
Shannon Luke sluke0@eq.edu.au Harry Weitenberg hweit0@eq.edu.au 
Emily Mackintosh emack33@eq.edu.au Hannah Wilson hwils264@eq.edu.au 
Karen Makinen-Kilic klmak0@eq.edu.au Kathryn Woodward kwood53@eq.edu.au 
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